Unit (U) & Lesson (Z) Planner – Physical Education

Unit title:				Class/Group:				Length of Unit:					Start Date:

The U-Planner
	What did pupils learn and achieve in the last unit?
	What assessment tasks did they tackle and complete?

	
What physical skills?


What aspect of body condition/health?


What thinking/creativity skills?


What social skills?



	Description of quality

	Outline of assessment tasks
	Proportion of pupils that:

Still find it too difficult



Need more time to develop quality



Are ready for the next challenge




	What do you want pupils to learn this unit?
	Assessment Task/Pupils’ Challenge

	Objectives for the unit
What physical skills?


What aspect of body condition/health?


What thinking/creativity skills?


What social skills?


	


The Z-planner
	Aims / Focus for the lesson
	Activities designed to fulfil the Aims
	How well are the aims being met?
	Focus pupils and notes

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	




	Aims / Focus for the lesson
	Activities designed to fulfil the Aims
	How well are the aims being met?
	Focus pupils and notes

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	

	1

2

3

	
	1

2

3
	



Add further rows as required …
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